Nixon Arena - Bill Nixon (Mountain View , AR) - 10/12/2024
# 10 Masters HC - 24 teams
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#6 Handicap - 18 teams

Total

Placing Time

1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

103.48
103.48
84.8
84.8
93.92
93.92
47.94
47.94

Total
Cattle

17
17
15
15
12
12
10
10
6

6

Total
Cattle

11
11

7
7
7
7
5
5

Last Name

Lindsey
Lindsey
Lindsey
Matthews
Bell
Lawless
Hutchins
Lindsey
Lindsey
Nixon

Last Name

Crook

Nixon

Nixon
Triplett

Irvin
Mynatt
Mynatt
Nixon

All Levels Handicap - 45 teams

Total

Placing Time
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106.81
106.81
105.21
105.21
113.47
113.47

Total
Cattle

20
20
18
18
18
18

Last Name

Dickson
Lindsey
Mynatt
Nixon
Fowler
Lawless

First
Name
Mark
Benji
Benji

Dan

Debbie
Kathy
Wendy

Benji

Benji
William

First
Name
Todd
Heidi
William
Ivy
Dawson
Jeff
Jeff
William

First
Name
Thomas
Benji
Jeff
William
Ellecia
Kathy

Amount
Won

$194.00
$194.00
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$92.00
$92.00
$61.00
$61.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$416.00
$416.00
$250.00
$250.00
$167.00
$167.00

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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116.82
116.82
118.95
118.95
47.51
47.51
47.57
47.57
52.81
52.81
53.21
53.21
56.32
56.32

18
18
18
18
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Ellecia
Lindsey  Benji

Fowler

Dickson Thomas
Lindsey Jake
Lindsey  Benji
Mynatt Jeff
Hutchins Wendy
Lindsey  Benji
Matthews  Dan
Nixon  William
Fowler  Ellecia
Fowler Cash
Cornelius  Lynn

Fowler Ellecia

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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